Flagler County Schools Insurance Rates

Cost Table - Active Employees

Guardian PPO - High Plan

Level of Coverage Total Cost (Board + Employee)| Board Contribution Employee Premium (Monthly) Employee Premium (22 Pay Periods)
Employee $29.55 $20.28 $9.27 $5.06
Employee + 1 Dependen $54.47 $20.28 $34.19 $18.65
Family $75.65 $20.28 $55.37 $30.20

Cost Table - Active Employees

Guardian PPO - Low Plan

Level of Coverage Total Cost (Board + Employee)| Board Contribution Employee Premium (Monthly) Employee Premium (22 Pay Periods)
Employee $17.52 $17.52 $0.00 $0.00
Employee + 1 Dependen $33.72 $20.28 $13.44 $7.33
Family $50.54 $20.28 $30.26 $16.51

Cost Table - Two Employed Spouses

Guardian PPO - High Plan

Level of Coverage

Total Cost (Board + Employee)

Board Contribution

Employee Premium (Monthly)

Employee Premium (22 Pay Periods)

Spouse + Spouse

$54.47

$40.56

$13.91

$7.59

Family

$75.65

$40.56

$35.09

$19.14

Cost Table - Two Employed Spouses

Guardian PPO - Low Plan

Level of Coverage

Total Cost (Board + Employee)

Board Contribution x 2

Employee Premium (Monthly)

Employee Premium (22 Pay Periods)

Family

$50.54

$40.56

$9.98

$5.44




