Flagler County Schools Insurance Rates

Cost Table - Active Employees					
Guardian PPO - High Plan					
Level of Coverage	Total Cost (Board + Employee)	Board Contribution	Employee Premium (Monthly)	Employee Premium (22 Pay Periods)	
Employee	\$29.55	\$20.28	\$9.27	\$5.06	
Employee + 1 Dependent	\$54.47	\$20.28	\$34.19	\$18.65	
Family	\$75.65	\$20.28	\$55.37	\$30.20	

Cost Table - Active Employees					
Guardian PPO - Low Plan					
Level of Coverage	Total Cost (Board + Employee)	Board Contribution	Employee Premium (Monthly)	Employee Premium (22 Pay Periods)	
Employee	\$17.52	\$17.52	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Employee + 1 Dependen	\$33.72	\$20.28	\$13.44	\$7.33	
Family	\$50.54	\$20.28	\$30.26	\$16.51	

Cost Table - Two Employed Spouses					
Guardian PPO - High Plan					
Level of Coverage	Total Cost (Board + Employee)	Board Contribution	Employee Premium (Monthly)	Employee Premium (22 Pay Periods)	
Spouse + Spouse	\$54.47	\$40.56	\$13.91	\$7.59	
Family	\$75.65	\$40.56	\$35.09	\$19.14	

Cost Table - Two Employed Spouses					
Guardian PPO - Low Plan					
Level of Coverage	Total Cost (Board + Employee)	Board Contribution x 2	Employee Premium (Monthly)	Employee Premium (22 Pay Periods)	
Family	\$50.54	\$40.56	\$9.98	\$5.44	